

# HAIR DONATION FORM

Please complete, print and send this form with your donation. If you wish to send in photos of your donation, please e-mail them to photos@locksoflove.org with name & address.

### DONOR INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NAME

ADDRESS SUITE/APT

CITY & STATE AGE (IF MINOR)

ZIP CODE TODAY'S DATE

EMAIL:

Please select how you would like to receive your acknowledgement (choose one)\*\*:

MAIL

EMAIL

\*\*\* Please note to receive an acknowledgment by mail may take up to 90 days. By selecting to receive an e-mail acknowledgment, Locks of Love will be able to send your acknowledgment more promptly.

### CONTRIBUTION INFORMATION (OPTIONAL)

I would like to donate: \$25 \$50 \$100 Other Amount



# SPONSOR A LOCKS OF LOVE CHILD



EXP. DATE:

PAYMENT TYPE: AMERICAN EXPRESS VISA MASTERCARD CHECK # MO

CREDIT CARD NUMBER:

NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD:

Please make all checks or money orders payable to: Locks of Love

#### COMMENTS

Thank you for your donation!

Locks of Love commits to all recipients on a LONG-TERM basis, allowing them to receive custom prostheses, every 2 years until the age of 21. Because of these extended promises, our current financial obligation is many multiples of our annual expenses. Currently, we hold in unrestricted financial reserves approximately 8 times the annual expenses of 2019, (\$760,864) \$6,164,490. While the number does not meet the current financial obligation to our children, our goal is to fulfill our promise of support until each child reaches their 21st birthday.

TO ENSURE SAFE ARRIVAL, PLEASE DO NOT SEND DONATIONS IN LETTER SIZE ENVELOPES Please mail your donation to: *Locks of Love* - 234 Southern Boulevard - West Palm Beach, FL 33405 Phone: 561.833.7332 - Fax: 561.833.7962 - Web: www.locksoflove.org - E-mail: info@locksoflove.org